Courses taught in English

WINTER SEMESTER

CODE COURSE ECTS INSTRACTORS CONTACT
EW1 | Introduction to Greek Civil Law 5 Perraki V., Assist. Professor vperaki@law.duth.gr
EW2 | Law of Greek Civil Procedure 5 Bampiniotis D., Assoc. Professor dbampini@law.duth.gr
EW3 | Criminal Law lll [Criminal 5 Samios Th., Lecturer tsamios@law.duth.gr
offences against life, property
and assets]
EW4 | Constitutional Law 5 Papanikolaou K., Lecturer kpapani@law.duth.gr
k.p.papanikolaou@gmail.com
EWS5 | Company Law (Partnerships) 5 Linaritis 1., Assist. Professor iLinarit@law.duth.gr
EW6 | Insolvency Law 5 Avgitidis Dim., Professor davgitid@law.duth.gr
EW7 | Public International Law 5 Antonopoulos K., Professor kantonop@law.duth.gr
Pervou loanna, Assist. Professor ipervou@law.duth.gr
EW8 | European Union Law | 5 Tzortzi Virginia, Assist. Professor vtzortzi@law.duth.gr
(Institutional EU Law) Argalias Panagiotis, Adjunct Lecturer pargalias@yahoo.com
EW9 | Tax Law 5 Theocharopoulou E., Professor etheocha@law.duth.gr
EW10 | History of Law 5 Youni M., Professor mayouni@law.duth.gr
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Delios Ath., Assoc. Professor adelios@law.duth.gr
EW11 | Roman Law 2,5 | Youni M., Professor mayouni@law.duth.gr
Delios Ath. Assoc. Professor adelios@law.duth.gr
EW12 | International Protection of 2,5 | Pervou loanna, Assist. Professor ipervou@Ilaw.duth.gr
Human Rights Tsevas Ch., Adjunct Lecturer chtsevas@gmail.com
EW13 | Environmental Law 2,5 | Papanikolaou K., Lecturer kpapani@law.duth.gr
k.p.papanikolaou@gmail.com
SPRING SEMESTER
CODE COURSE ECTS INSTRACTORS CONTACT
ESP1 | Obligation and Property Law 5 Filios Chr., Professor cfilios@law.duth.gr
Kastrisios El., Assist. Professor ekastris@law.duth.gr
ESP2 | Criminal Law Il [Crime and 5 Samios Th., Lecturer tsamios@law.duth.gr
Penalties]
ESP3 | Administrative Law 5 Papanikolaou K., Lecturer kpapani@law.duth.gr
k.p.papanikolaou@gmail.com
ESP4 | Company Law (Corporations) 5 Linaritis I., Assist. Professor iLinarit@law.duth.gr
ESP5 | Competition Law 5 Bampetas G., Assist. Professor gbampeta@law.duth.gr
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ESP6 | European Union Law Il 5 Tzortzi Virginia, Assist. Professor vtzortzi@law.duth.gr
(Substantive EU Law) Vougioukas Dim., Adjunct Lecturer dimitriosvougioukas@hotmail.com
ESP7 | Private International Law 5 Stamatiadis D., Assoc. Professor dstamati@Ilaw.duth.gr
Tsavdaridis Ant., Lecturer anttsav@Ilaw.duth.gr
ESP8 | Constitutional Law Il (Individual 5 Papanikolaou K., Lecturer kpapani@law.duth.gr
Rights) k.p.papanikolaou@gmail.com
ESP9 | International Arbitration 2,5 Bampiniotis D., Assoc. Professor dbampini@law.duth.gr
ESP10 | Ancient Greek Law 2,5 Youni M., Professor mayouni@law.duth.gr
Delios Ath., Assoc. Professor adelios@law.duth.gr
ESP11 | Byzantine Law 2,5 Youni M., Professor mayouni@law.duth.gr
Delios Ath., Assoc. Professor adelios@law.duth.gr
ESP12 | International Economic Law 2,5 Vougioukas Dim., Adjunct Lecturer dimitriosvougioukas@hotmail.com
ESP13 | Selected Topics on Public 2,5 Antonopoulos K., Professor kantonop@law.duth.gr
International Law ) .
Pervou loanna, Assist. Professor ipervou@law.duth.gr
ESP14 | Rule of Law in EU legal order (J. 2,5 Tzortzi Virginia, Assist. Professor vtzortzi@law.duth.gr
Monnet Chair Course) . , . N . .
Vougioukas Dim., Adjunct Lecturer dimitriosvougioukas@hotmail.com
ESP15 | Criminology 2,5 Sykiotou Ath., Professor asikioto@law.duth.gr
ESP16 | Forensic Science 2,5 Sykiotou Ath., Professor asikioto@law.duth.gr
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